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Ventura County Community College District 
 Dental Hygiene Rough Grading/Site Utility Work at Oxnard College 

VCCCD Project #29140 
Job Walk – Thursday, August 29, 2013 at 2:00 p.m. 

(please print) 
Name   Company (name & address) Phone Fax E-Mail  

Panos Flouris 
 

Everlast Builders, Inc. 
16654 Soledad Canyon Rd., Ste. 302 
Canyon Country,  CA  91387 

310-889-6438 661-299-2248 vas@everlastbuildersinc.com 

Mike Pettus 
 

Quinn Rental Services 
801 Del Norte Bl. 
Oxnard, CA  93030 

805-205-3995 805-604-0201 mike.pettus@qrs-cat.com 

Teo Barragan 
 

Ardalan Construction Co., Inc. 
8 E. Gainsborough Rd. 
Thousand Oaks, CA  91360 

805-496-7273 805-496-7310 teo@ardalancc.com 

Steven Rowe 
 

Staples Construction 
1501 Eastman Ave. 
Ventura, CA  93003 

805-658-8786 805-658-8785 steve@staplesconstruction.com 
dee@staplesconstruction.com 

Angel Canchola 
 

Sharma Contractors, Inc. 
13840 Princeton Ave. 
Moorpark, CA  93021 

805-532-1141 805-532-1790 angel@sharmacontractors.com 

Tamara Musgrove 
 

GRD Construction 
2340 Palma Drive, #200 
Ventura, CA  93003 

805-644-2404 805-644-7378 tmusgrove@grdconstruction.com 

Rob Sainsbury 
 

Berry General Engineering 
P.O. Box 1457 
Ventura, CA  93002 

805-643-7567 805-644-7482 rsainsbury@bgec.net 

Bill Winfrey 
 

J & H Engineering 
4022-B Camino Ranchero 
Camarillo, CA  93012 

805-987-8414 805-987-5810 bill@jandheng.com 

Greg Torosyan The Nazerian Group 
16218 Ventura Blvd., Ste. 7 
Encino, CA  91436 
 
 

818-990-5115 818-986-1448 greg@nazerian.net 

mailto:steve@staplesconstruction.com
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Mike Kiwitt 
 

Kiwitt’s General Building 
5621 Cypress Rd. 
Oxnard, CA  93033  

805-207-7161 805-531-0035 kiwittclan@aol.com 

Jeff Evans 
 

J Evans Construction 
1703 Cadenhorn Ct. 
Agoura, CA  91301 

818-458-2334 818-865-1150 jeff@jevansconstruction.com 

Chad Williford 
 

Tierra Contracting, Inc. 
5484 Overpass Rd. 
Santa Barbara, CA  93111 

805-964-8747 805-964-4438 chad@tierracontracting.com 

Rick Smith 
 

Lee Construction 
P.O. Box 940909 
Simi Valley, CA  93094 

805-522-5195 805-522-5495 leeconstco@aol.com 

Matt White 
 

Toro Enterprises, Inc. 
P.O. Box 6285 
Oxnard, CA  93031 

805-483-4515 805-483-3635 matt@toroenterprises.com 

David Todd 
 

California Electric Co. 
2424 Maricopa Hwy. 
Ojai, CA  93023 

805-646-6296 805-646-4698 david@californiaelectriccompany.com 

Chester Ackerman 
 

Santa Barbara Plumbing 
 

805-684-4787 805-684-5630 santabarbaraplumbing@gmail.com 

Albert Holguin 
 

World Wide Construction 
1621 W. 25th St., #266 
San Pedro, CA  90732 

310-832-0789 310-832-2793 worldwide@wwcgc.com 

Dick Jones 
Richard Magill 
Diane Stephens 
(Construction Managers) 

Heery International  
 

805-857-9184 
805-289-6080 
805-654-6445 

 
805-654-6443 
805-654-6443 

djones@vcccd.edu 
rmagill@vcccd.edu 
dstephens@vcccd.edu 

Will Deits 
(Director of Maint./Operations) 
David Yzaguirre-Shey 

Oxnard College 
4000 S. Rose Ave. 
Oxnard CA  93033 

805-986-5800, 
ext. 7621 

805-986-5892 wdeits@vcccd.edu 

Carole Wockner 
(Geotechnical Engineer) 

Geotechniques 
1645 Donlon St., Ste. 107 
Ventura, CA  93003 

805-658-8952 805-962-9144 cwockner@geo-techniques.com 

Glen Pace 
(Civil Engineer) 
 

Penfield & Smith 
1327 Del Norte Rd., Ste. 200 
Camarillo, CA  93010 

(805) 981-0706 805-981-0251 ghp@penfieldsmith.com 

mailto:djones@vcccd.edu
mailto:rmagill@vcccd.edu
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Ken Lucci 
(Electrical Engineer) 
 

Lucci and Associates 
3251 Corte Malpaso, Ste. #511 
Camarillo, CA  93012 

805-389-6520 805-389-6519 ken@lucciland.com 

 
Chris Allen 
 

Cal Fran Engineering 
990 Enchanted Way, #106 
Simi Valley, CA  93065 

805-579-9173 805-579-8211 chris@calfran.net 

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 
 
 

    

 


